2024 High Peaks Cyclery Monday Night Mini Triathlon #1

Male 18-29
Paul Ford
Aiden Pearl
Erik Sarier

Female 30-39
Elizabeth Izzo
Jennifer Manning
Sarah Lister

Male 30-39
Sam Boese
Colin Delaney
Will Trithart
Brendan Kelly

Female 40-49
Erica Lafountain

Male 40-49

Curtis Howard
Matthew DeAngelis
Matthew Cook
Jamey Maswick

Female 50-59
Carol Pearl
Elizabeth Pearl
Laurie Dillon

Male 50-59
Dylan Cohen
Scott Rowlands
Jay Fogarty
Steven Shaw

Teams

Izzy Wilson
Andy McBurney
Izzy Wilson

Mark Wilcox
Nancie Battaglia
Nancie Battaglia

Hometown

Jay, NY
Plattsburgh, NY
Closter, NJ

Lake Placid, NY
Ausable Forks, NY
Potsdam, NY

Saranac Lake, NY
Wilmington, NY
Potsdam, NY
Lake Placid, NY

Potsdam, NY

Lake Placid, NY
Lake Placid, NY
Lake Placid, NY
Lake Placid, NY

Plattsburgh, NY
Plattsburgh, NY
Summit, NJ

Lake Placid, NY
Emmaus, PA
Saranac Lake, NY
Mendham, NJ

Boston, MA
Boston, MA
Boston, MA

Essex, NY
Lake Placid, NY
Lake Placid, NY

Swim

00:07:23
00:08:50
00:07:36

00:08:17
00:09:00
00:08:57

00:06:09
00:07:10
00:08:03
00:10:18

00:09:38

00:07:09
00:08:26
00:09:28
00:08:49

00:07:15
00:08:01
00:11:46

00:06:42
00:07:25
00:10:28
00:09:41

00:07:11

00:07:07

Bike

00:37:51
00:45:11
00:41:33

00:36:13
00:45:32
DNF

00:34:15
00:33:22
00:37:55
00:42:27

00:44:38

00:33:52
00:40:03
00:38:54
00:39:08

00:46:56
00:49:09
00:52:52

00:34:28
00:38:55
00:38:22
00:45:15

00:31:41

00:52:04

Run

00:22:25
00:20:55
00:28:00

00:20:19
00:30:48
00:24:16

00:18:40
00:18:59
00:27:21
00:22:50

00:28:31

00:20:25
00:21:01
00:23:58
00:27:32

00:26:51
00:29:12
00:28:01

00:21:59
00:25:30
00:26:10
00:31:21

00:21:53

00:31:26

6/24/2024

Total

01:07:39
01:14:56
01:17:09

01:04:49
01:25:20
00:33:13

00:59:04
00:59:31
01:13:19
01:15:35

01:22:47

01:01:26
01:09:30
01:12:20
01:15:29

01:21:02
01:26:22
01:32:39

01:03:09
01:11:50
01:15:00
01:26:17

01:00:45

01:30:37

Aqua-Run



