2024 High Peaks Cyclery Monday Night Mini Triathlon #1				6/24/2024		
	Hometown	Swim	Bike	Run	Total	
Male 18-29						
Paul Ford	Jay, NY	00:07:23	00:37:51	00:22:25	01:07:39	
Aiden Pearl	Plattsburgh, NY	00:08:50	00:45:11	00:20:55	01:14:56	
Erik Sarier	Closter, NJ	00:07:36	00:41:33	00:28:00	01:17:09	
Female 30-39						
Elizabeth Izzo	Lake Placid, NY	00:08:17	00:36:13	00:20:19	01:04:49	
Jennifer Manning	Ausable Forks, NY	00:09:00	00:45:32	00:30:48	01:25:20	
Sarah Lister	Potsdam, NY	00:08:57	DNF	00:24:16	00:33:13	Aqua-Run
Male 30-39	Commental of NIV	00.05.00	00 24 45	00.40.40	00 50 04	
Sam Boese	Saranac Lake, NY	00:06:09	00:34:15	00:18:40	00:59:04	
Colin Delaney	Wilmington, NY	00:07:10	00:33:22	00:18:59	00:59:31	
Will Trithart	Potsdam, NY	00:08:03	00:37:55	00:27:21	01:13:19	
Brendan Kelly	Lake Placid, NY	00:10:18	00:42:27	00:22:50	01:15:35	
Female 40-49						
Erica Lafountain	Potsdam, NY	00:09:38	00:44:38	00:28:31	01:22:47	
Liica Laiouiitaiii	rotsuam, Ni	00.09.38	00.44.38	00.28.31	01.22.47	
Male 40-49						
Curtis Howard	Lake Placid, NY	00:07:09	00:33:52	00:20:25	01:01:26	
Matthew DeAngelis	Lake Placid, NY	00:08:26	00:40:03	00:21:01	01:09:30	
Matthew Cook	Lake Placid, NY	00:09:28	00:38:54	00:23:58	01:12:20	
Jamey Maswick	Lake Placid, NY	00:08:49	00:39:08	00:27:32	01:15:29	
,	,					
Female 50-59						
Carol Pearl	Plattsburgh, NY	00:07:15	00:46:56	00:26:51	01:21:02	
Elizabeth Pearl	Plattsburgh, NY	00:08:01	00:49:09	00:29:12	01:26:22	
Laurie Dillon	Summit, NJ	00:11:46	00:52:52	00:28:01	01:32:39	
Male 50-59						
Dylan Cohen	Lake Placid, NY	00:06:42	00:34:28	00:21:59	01:03:09	
Scott Rowlands	Emmaus, PA	00:07:25	00:38:55	00:25:30	01:11:50	
Jay Fogarty	Saranac Lake, NY	00:10:28	00:38:22	00:26:10	01:15:00	
Steven Shaw	Mendham, NJ	00:09:41	00:45:15	00:31:21	01:26:17	
Teams						
Izzy Wilson	Boston, MA	00:07:11	00.04 **		01:00:45	
Andy McBurney	Boston, MA		00:31:41	00.01.70		
Izzy Wilson	Boston, MA			00:21:53		
Mark Wilcox	Eccoy NV	00.07.07			01.20.27	
Mark Wilcox	Essex, NY	00:07:07	00.52.04		01:30:37	
Nancie Battaglia Nancie Battaglia	Lake Placid, NY Lake Placid, NY		00:52:04	00:31:26		
Ivalicie Dallaglia	Lake Flaciu, INT			00.31.20		